Sandpaper, Backup Pads & Housing
Resin Cloth:
4" 8H RESIN CLOTH PAPER Part No. Description
SAN-RKV-4008024S 4" 24 grit 8 Hole Resin Cloth Paper
SAN-RKV-4008036S 4" 36grit 8 Hole Resin Cloth Paper
SAN-RKV-4008040S 4" 40grit 8 Hole Resin Cloth Paper
SAN-RKV-4008080S 4" 80 grit 8 Hole Resin Cloth Paper
Comes in packages of 25 pieces, used with backup pad TOO-DFL-76402RV0
5" 8H RESIN CLOTH PAPER Part No. Description
SAN-RKV-5008024S 5" 24grit 8H Resin Cloth Paper
SAN-RKV-5008036S 5" 36grit 8H Resin Cloth Paper
SAN-RKV-5008040S 5" 40grit 8H Resin Cloth Paper
SAN-RKV-5008080S 5" 80grit 8H Resin Cloth Paper
Comes in packages of 25 pieces, used with backup pad TOO-DFL-76503RV0
6" 16H RESIN CLOTH PAPER Part No. Description
SAN-RKV-6016024S 6" 24grit 16H Resin Cloth Paper
SAN-RKV-6016036S 6" 36grit 16H Resin Cloth Paper
SAN-RKV-6016060S 6" 60grit 16H Resin Cloth Paper
SAN-RKV-6016080A 6" 80grit 16H Resin Cloth Paper
Comes in packages of 25 pieces, used with backup pad TOO-DFL-76602R17
8" 16H RESIN CLOTH PAPER Part No. Description
SAN-RKV-8016024S 8" 24grit 16H Resin Cloth Paper
SAN-RKV-8016036S 8" 36grit 16H Resin Cloth Paper
SAN-RKV-8016060A 8" 60grit 16H Resin Cloth Paper
SAN-RKV-8016080A 8" 80grit 16H Resin Cloth Paper
Comes in packages of 25 pieces, used with backup pad TOO-DFL-76802RV0
Fiber Discs:
6" 14 Hole Fiber Disc Part No. Description
SAN-FDC-1460024B 6" 24grit 14H Fibre Disc Paper
SAN-FDC-1460036B 6" 36grit 14H Fibre Disc Paper
SAN-FDC-6014050B 6" 50grit 14H Fibre Disc Paper
SAN-FDC-1460060B 6" 60grit 14H Fibre Disc Paper
Comes in packages of 25 pieces, used with backup pad TOO-DFL-76600CS0
Prices subject
to change without notice www.eurovac.com 7/31/2007
Orbital Sandpaper:
3" Grey Paper (Hook & Loop) Part No. Description
SAN-WPV-30000100 3" 100grit Grey Paper Velour
SAN-WPV-30000400 3" 400grit Grey Paper Velour
SAN-WPV-30001000 3" 1000grit Grey Paper Velour
3" Abranet Sample Package Part No. Description
SAN-MIR-9A203SP0 Mirka Abranet 3" Sample Pack
5" 5 Hole Grey Paper (Hook &
Loop)
Part No. Description
SAN-WPV-5005080B 5" 80gr 5H Hook Grey Paper Velour
SAN-WPV-5005120B 5" 120gr 5H Hook Grey Paper Velour
SAN-WPV-5005180B 5" 180gr 5H Hook Grey Paper Velour
SAN-WPV-5005220B 5" 220gr 5H Hook Grey Paper Velour
SAN-WPV-5005240B 5" 240gr 5H Hook Grey Paper Velour
SAN-WPV-5005280B 5" 280gr 5H Hook Grey Paper Velour
SAN-WPV-5005320B 5" 320gr 5H Hook Grey Paper Velour
SAN-WPV-5005400B 5" 400gr 5H Hook Grey Paper Velour
SAN-WPV-5005600B 5" 600gr 5H Hook Grey Paper Velour
Comes in packages of 100 pieces
5" 5 Hole Resin Paper (Hook &
Loop)
Part No. Description
No picture available SAN-RPV-5005040F 5" 40gr 5H Resin Paper Velour - per 100
Comes in packages of 100 pieces
5" 8 Hole Grey Paper (Hook &
Loop)
Part No. Description
SAN-WPV-5008080B 5" 80grit 8 Hole Hook Grey Paper Velour
SAN-WPV-5008120B 5" 120grit 8 Hole Hook Grey Paper Velour
SAN-WPV-5008150B 5" 150grit 8 Hole Hook Grey Paper Velour
SAN-WPV-5008180B 5" 180grit 8 Hole Hook Grey Paper Velour
SAN-WPV-5008240B 5" 240grit 8 Hole Hook Grey Paper Velour
SAN-WPV-5008320B 5" 320grit 8 Hole Hook Grey Paper Velour
SAN-WPV-5008400B 5" 400grit 8 Hole Hook Grey Paper Velour
SAN-WPV-5008600B 5" 600grit 8 Hole Hook Grey Paper Velour
Comes in packages of 100 pieces
No picture available
Prices subject
to change without notice www.eurovac.com 7/31/2007
5" 8 Hole Resin Paper (Hook &
Loop)
Part No. Description
SAN-RPV-5008040F 5" 40grit 8H Resin Paper Velour - per 100
SAN-RPV-5008060F 5" 60grit 8H Resin Paper Velour - per 100
SAN-RPV-5008080F 5" 80grit 8H Resin Paper Velour - per 100
SAN-RPV-5008100F 5" 100grit 8H Resin Paper Velour - per 100
SAN-RPV-5008150F 5" 150grit 8H Resin Paper Velour - per 100
Comes in packages of 50 pieces
5" 8 Hole Grey Paper (Vinyl) Part No. Description
SAN-WPS-5008A120 5" 8H 120Gr Grey A Paper PSA Alo
SAN-WPS-5008A150 5" 8H 150Gr Grey A Paper PSA Sic
SAN-WPS-5008A180 5" 8H 180Gr Grey A Paper PSA Sic
Comes in packages of 100 pieces
6" 6 Hole Grey Paper (Hook &
Loop)
Part No. Description
SAN-WPV-6006080B 6" 6H 80gr Grey B Paper Velour - per 100
SAN-WPV-6006120B 6" 6H 120gr Grey B Paper Velour - per 100
SAN-WPV-6006150B 6" 6H 150gr Grey B Paper Velour - per 100
SAN-WPV-6006180B 6" 6H 180gr Grey B Paper Velour - per 100
SAN-WPV-6006240B 6" 6H 240gr Grey B Paper Velour - per 100
SAN-WPV-6006320B 6" 6H 320gr Grey B Paper Velour - per 100
SAN-WPV-6006400B 6" 6H 400gr Grey B Paper Velour - per 100
SAN-WPV-6006600B 6" 6H 600gr Grey B Paper Velour - per 100
SAN-WPV-6006800B 6" 6H 800gr Grey B Paper Velour - per 100
Comes in packages of 100 pieces
6" 6 Hole Resin Paper (Hook &
Loop)
Part No. Description
SAN-RPV-00606060 6" 6H 60gr Resin Paper Velour
SAN-RPV-00606120 6" 6H 120gr Resin Paper Velour
Comes in packages of 50 pieces
6" 6 Hole Grey Paper (Vinyl) Part No. Description
SAN-WPS-6006A080 6" 6H 80gr Grey Paper PSA Sic
SAN-WPS-6006A120 6" 6H 120gr Grey Paper PSA Sic
SAN-WPS-6006A240 6" 6H 240gr Grey Paper PSA Sic
Comes in packages of 100 pieces
No picture available
No picture available
Prices subject
to change without notice www.eurovac.com 7/31/2007
6" Abranet Sample Package Part No. Description
SAN-MIR-9A241AP0 Mirka Abranet 6" Sample Pack
8" 8 Hole Grey Paper (Hook &
Loop)
Part No. Description
SAN-WPV-8008080B 8" 8H 80gr Grey Paper Velour - per 100
SAN-WPV-8008120B 8" 8H 120gr Grey Paper Velour - per 100
SAN-WPV-8008220B 8" 8H 220gr Grey Paper Velour - per 100
Comes in packages of 100 pieces
8" 8 Hole Resin Paper (Hook &
Loop)
Part No. Description
No picture available SAN-RPV-8008040F 8" 8H 40Gr Resin Paper Velour
Comes in packages of 50 pieces
8" 16 Hole Outer Edge (Hook &
Loop)
Part No. Description
SAN-WPV-8016080B 8" 16H (Outer Edge) 80gr Grey Paper Vel -per 100
SAN-WPV-8016120B 8" 16H (Outer Edge) 120gr Grey Paper Vel -per 100
SAN-WPV-8016180B 8" 16H (Outer Edge) 180gr Grey Paper Vel -per 100
SAN-WPV-8016220B 8" 16H (Outer Edge) 220gr Grey Paper Vel -per 100
Comes in packages of 100 pieces
8" Abranet Sandpaper Part No. Description
SAN-MIR-9A252080 Mirka Abranet 8" 80 Grit Paper
No Picture Available
Prices subject
to change without notice www.eurovac.com 7/31/2007
Longboard Sandpaper
16" 18 Hole Grey Paper (Hook &
Loop)
Part No. Description
SAN-WPV-LF18080 2 3/4" x 16" 80gr 18H Grey Paper Vel
SAN-WPV-LF18120 2 3/4" x 16" 120gr 18H Grey Paper Vel Al.
SAN-WPV-LF180150 2 3/4" x 16" 150gr 18H Grey Paper Vel Al.
SAN-WPV-LF18180 2 3/4" x 16" 180gr 18H Grey Paper Vel Al.
SAN-WPV-LF180220 2 3/4" x 16" 220gr 18H Grey Paper Vel Al.
SAN-WPV-LF18240 2 3/4" x 16" 240gr 18H Grey Paper Vel Al.
SAN-WPV-LF180400 2 3/4" x 16" 400gr 18H Grey Paper Vel Al.
SAN-WPV-LF180600 2 3/4" x 16" 600gr 18H Grey Paper Vel Al.
Comes in packages of 100 pieces
16" 18 Hole Resin Paper (Hook &
Loop)
Part No. Description
SAN-RPV-LF18036F 2 3/4" x 16" 36gr 18H Resin Paper Vel
SAN-RPV-LF18040F 2 3/4" x 16" 40gr 18H Resin Paper Vel
SAN-RPV-LF18080F 2 3/4" x 16" 80gr 18H Resin Paper Vel
Comes in packages of 50 pieces
16" Abranet Sample Package
(Hook & Loop)
Part No. Description
SAN-MIR-9A151AP0 Mirka Abranet 2-3/4" x 16 1/2" Sample Pack
Jitterbug Sandpaper:
3 2/3" x 7" 10 Hole (Hook & Loop) Part No. Description
SAN-WPV-JB100080 3 2/3" x 7" 80gr 10H Paper Velour
SAN-WPV-JB100150 3 2/3" x 7" 150gr 10H Paper Velour
SAN-WPV-JB100180 3 2/3" x 7" 180gr 10H Paper Velour
SAN-WPV-JB100220 3 2/3" x 7" 220gr 10H Paper Velour
SAN-WPV-JB100240 3 2/3" x 7" 240gr 10H Paper Velour
SAN-WPV-JB100320 3 2/3" x 7" 320gr 10H Paper Velour
Comes in packages of 100 pieces
Sandpaper Starter Package:
SandPaper Starter Package Part No. Description
No Picture Available SAN-030-SPSP0000 Sandpaper Starter Package